SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL Fayette County, Texas

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2018 Primary Runoff Election

May 22, 2018

Run Date:05/22/18 09:02 PM STATISTICS
Report EL45A Page 001
TOTAL VOTES % EARLY VOTING ELECTION DAY

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 12) . . . . . 12 100.00
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . 16,399
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . 4,587 2,141 2,446
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY . . . 4,156 90.60 1,894 2,262
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC PARTY . . . 431 9.40 247 184

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . 27.97
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State Representative, District 13
VOTE FOR 1
Ben Leman .
Jill Wolfskill.
Total

3rd Court of Appeals District, Place 6
VOTE FOR 1
Donna Davidson.
Michael "Mike" Toth
Total

County Judge
VOTE FOR 1
Joe Weber . .
Sharon Jecmenek Muzny
Total

County Clerk
VOTE FOR 1
Brenda Kallus Fietsam
Julie Bohot Karstedt.
Total

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2
VOTE FOR 1
Luke Sternadel.
John J.R. Rubio
Total

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1
VOTE FOR 1
Kyle A. Hartmann
Andrew "Andy" Berger.
Total

TOTAL VOTES
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EARLY VOTING
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2018 Primary Runoff Election
May 22,
REPUBLICAN PARTY

ELECTION DAY
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United States Representative, Dist. 10
VOTE FOR 1

Mike Siegal. .

Tawana Walter-Cadien.

Total

Governor
VOTE FOR 1
Andrew White
Lupe Valdez.
Total

TOTAL VOTES

355
70
425

314
115
429

Fayette County, Texas

2018 Primary Runoff Election
May 22, 2018

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

% EARLY VOTING
83.53 203
16.47 38

241
73.19 176
26.81 69
245

ELECTION DAY

152
32
184

138
46
184



